Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
SANDBLAST HOSE PREMIUM

PRODUCT CODE ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(psi)
WEIGHT
Kg/m
BEND
RADIUS
(mm)
COIL
LENGTH
(m)
TSBP-020 20 33 150 0.69 190 20
TSBP-025 25 40 150 0.97 250 20
TSBP48-025 25 48 150 1.51 270 20
TSBP-032 32 48 150 1.30 320 20
TSBP55-032 32 55 150 1.80 350 20
TSBP-038 38 60 150 1.85 380 20